BATTEN
Integral Driver and LED Module
Steel Body in
White Finish
Opal Diffuser
Available in 3
Different Lengths
3000K

3-way selector switch
•	 Steel body in white finish
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCSBT417CT 17W - 1200mm Batten CC [3000K/4000K/6000K] 17 2400 141
XCSBT528CT 28W - 1500mm Batten CC [3000K/4000K/6000K] 28 3700 132
XCSBT631CT 31W - 1800mm Batten CC [3000K/4000K/6000K] 31 4200 135
XCSBT435CT 35W - 1200mm Batten CC [3000K/4000K/6000K] 35 4300 123
XCSBT555CT 55W - 1500mm Batten CC [3000K/4000K/6000K] 55 6600 120
XCSBT660CT 60W - 1800mm Batten CC [3000K/4000K/6000K] 60 7400 123